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Philip Charles Edwards

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Philip Charles Edwards
Postcode

Date of birth April 1982

Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
INSTINCTIVE THINKING LTD

THE HUTS (HINDHEAD) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
PIZZAMI LTD
TIDYFY LTD

TIDIFY LTD

PIZZA VELOCE LTD
JUNK BEE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15892148

04219176

Number

14327244
12674873
12602640
12258347
12074121

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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925993881

925993881

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/08/2024

17/04/2023

App. Date
31/08/2022
16/06/2020
14/05/2020
12/10/2019
28/06/2019

Res. Date

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



